
Fill in the gaps

Serenade From The Stars by Steve Miller Band

Did you see the lights

as they  (1)________  all around you

did you hear the music

serenade from the stars

Wake up, wake up

wake up and  (2)________   (3)____________  you

we're  (4)________  in space

and the time is our own

Did you feel the wind

as it blew all around you

did you  (5)________  the love

that was in the air

Wake up,  (6)________  up

wake up and  (7)________  around you

we're lost in space

and the  (8)________  is our own

The sun  (9)__________  up

and it shines all  (10)____________  you

you're lost in space

and the earth is your own

... 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. fell

2. look

3. around

4. lost

5. feel

6. wake

7. look

8. time

9. comes

10. around
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